
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(64) Martin Skjerven 
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Lap Tm 

1:54.100 

1:48.637 

1:46.690 

1:48.719 

1:46.064 

1:47.743 

1:49.555 

Diff 

+8.036 

+2.573 

+0.626 

+2.655 

+1.679 

+3.491 

Time of Day 

10:09:34.752 

10:11:28.852 

10:13:17.489 

10:15:04.179 

10:16:52.898 

10:18:38.962 

10:20:26.705 

10:22:16.260 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

3 C - Classic - Junior 

C - Classic - Junior Heat 01 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:03 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 10:05 


