



Lap

Lap Tm





Lap Tm



Diff

Time of Day

Heldagstrening SMCK

3 C - Classic - Junior

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

Time of Day

C - Classic - Junior Heat 01

15.05.2017 10:05

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:03

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(64) Martin Skjerven			
1			10:09:34.752
2	1:54.100	+8.036	10:11:28.852
3	1:48.637	+2.573	10:13:17.489
4	1:46.690	+0.626	10:15:04.179
5	1:48.719	+2.655	10:16:52.898
6	1:46.064		10:18:38.962
7	1:47.743	+1.679	10:20:26.705
8	1:49.555	+3.491	10:22:16.260

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Race Director: Terje Granheim

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official. Printed: 15.05.2017 10:25:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no